
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05747326 

Name of Company 

Tundra Outdoor Limited 

|/We 
lan Willlam Kings Steven Philip Ross 

Tenon House Tenon House 

Ferryboat Lane Ferryboat Lane 

Sunderland Sunderland 

Tyne and Wear Tyne and Wear 

SR5 3JN SR5 3JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 22 August 2013 

Signed ( AY Nee, Date 22 August 2013 

RSM Tenon Restructuring 
Tenon House For Official Use 

Ferryboat Lane Insolvency Section Post Room 

Sunderland 

Tyne and Wear 

SR5 3JN 

Ref 5529409/IWK/SPR/SJB/PMK/LSF il] Hi | 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 
*“A2GACG3S" 

A34 05/09/2013 #274 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



4 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tundra Outdoor Limited 

on the 22 August 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth : 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ati heert—MARon 
~~. 

Signed =) —_ 

a 
Dated QQ Augest 2a(3 



Tundra Outdoor Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 
Goodwill 10,200 00 
Book Debts 16,039 00 12,626 00 
Cash at Bank 6,000 00 6,000 00 

Estima vailable for preferential creditors 18,626 00 

Signature => — Date 22] 3 Zovr 



Tundra Outdoor Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 August 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 18,626 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

The Insolvency Service 3,268 00 
3,268 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,358 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

15,358 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,358 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 15,358 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,358 00 

Unsecured non-preferental claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Ordinary Unsecured Creditors 5,968 00 
The Insolvency Service 14,700 00 
Directors 23,736 00 
Barclays Bank Pic 16,773 00 
HMRC - PAYE/NIC 1,246 00 
HMRC - VAT 1,554 00 

63,977 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (48,619 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (48,619 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 

Estimated tojatdeficiency/surplus as regards members (48,719 00) 

Signature ———~ Date 22 /o2 | Zt3. 
- sayeuumog 
*F ONUdATY 